

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3-4, 7-10 & .... in Civil Appeal No.3633-3634/1999

U.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL K. KARNWAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For stay and deletion of the names of respondent nos.5,7,8,21 and 23 in C.A.No.3633/1999, respondent nos.3 & 4 in C.A.No. 3634/1999 and substitution of LRs. of deceased respondent no.41 in C.A.No.3633/1999 and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 01/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.  
M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.,Advs.  
  
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.  
  
Mr. Varinder Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.  
  
Mr. Kamal Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.  
  
Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Anil Kanwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Two weeks to cure the defects pointed out in the office report. List thereafter.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master