

ü
C.A.No. 3633-3634 OF 1999
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3-4 & 7-10 In Civil Appeal No.3633-3634/1999

U.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL K. KARNWAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for stay and exemption from filing O.T.) (With Office Report)

Date : 16/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. AgraWAL, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.
M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

I.As. to be heard with the main appeal.
Liberty to mention.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(P.D. Balodi)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master