

Ꭰ

C.A.No. 3633-3634 OF 1999

ITEM No.110

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 3633-3634 of 1999

U.P. Pollution Control Board Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Anil K. Karnwal and Ors. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for stay, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 11-03-2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in C.A. No. 3633
Nos. 45,46,48,49,
51,54 & 56-60 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Nos. 11, 16 & 17 Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.
for M/s. J.S. Wad and Co., Adv.

No. 63 Mr. S. Markandeya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

Nos. 4 and 6 Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Nos. 25,26,28-30,33,
35 and 43 Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Nos. 1 and 9 Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

No. 10 Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.
...2/-

-2-

in C.A. No. 3634
Nos. 1,5-10,12,13,
16 and 20 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Nos. 21-24 Mr. S. Markandeya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel, adjourned for four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master