

MENTIONED

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.3633-3634/1999

U.P. POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIL K. KARNWAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with appln. for stay and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report

Date :13/04/2004. This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.T. Mahi Pal,Adv.,
Mr.Pradeep Misra,Adv.For Respondent (s)
Ms.Nandini Gore,Adv.(N/P)
M/s.J.S. Wad & Co.(N/P)Mr.SWA Qadri,Adv.,
Mr.Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.Mr.Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.(N/P)
Ms.Anu Mohla,Adv. (N/P)
Mr.Anil Kaanwal,Adv.,
Mr.Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.
Mr.Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv. (N/P)
Mr.P.K.Manohar,Adv.(N/P)

UPON being mentioned and hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let a report be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master