

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.3633-3634 of 1999

U.P. Pollution Control Board  
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Anil K. Karnwal & Ors.  
Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date : 06/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant (s)

Mrs. Shobha Dixit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S. Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

for Mr. L.R.Singh, Adv.

M/s.J.S.Wad & Co., Adv. (NP)

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Varinder Kr. Sharma, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv. (NP)

Mr. C.S.Ashri, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ashok Kr. Sharma, Adv. (NP)

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master