

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMP.PET.(C) NO.147/2007 IN C.A.NO.3634/1999

U.P. POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD, LUCKNOW

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR KARNWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., and office report)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Presence of respondents is dispensed with for the

time being.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER