

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.147/2007 IN C.A.NO.3634/1999

NIRANJAN SINGH TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.CHANDRAMOLY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) M/s. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Sanjay Misra,
Avinash Kumar Jain,Dr. Raveendra Kurup, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

M/s. Gopal Jain, Nandini Gore, Advs.
For Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha ,Adv

Ms. Shobha ,Adv

Ms.Shweta Garg ,Adv

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra ,Adv
Mr. Shalendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, four weeks time is granted for filing
rejoinder affidavit.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER