

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3633-3634 OF 1999

U.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL K. KARNWAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay permission to submit additional document(s) and office report) and
WITH W.P(C) NO. 66 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)
W.P(C) NO. 67 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Daleep Dhayani, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Shariq Zaidi, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.
Mr. Mehtab Ahmed, Adv.

For U.P.S.I.D.C. Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain, Adv.

2

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Pillania, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

M/s J.S.Wad & Co., Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the cases on 02.05.2011.

In the meanwhile, the farmers whose lands have been
acquired shall be allowed to harvest the crops of potato and wheat.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master