

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3633-3634 OF 1999

U.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL K. KARNWAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay, permission to submit additional document(s), permission and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 147 of 2007

(With appln(s) for an application for discharge and office report)

Date: 08/02/2013 These Appeals and Petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit, Adv.

Mr. A. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. S.A. Zaidi, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Sabat, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Ms. Shweta Garg, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Such of the counsel who have not supplied copies of their affidavits to the counsel for the State of Uttar Pradesh shall do so within three days.

Shri Pradeep Misra, learned counsel for the U.P. Pollution Control Board requests for an adjournment to enable the concerned officer to study the affidavits filed on behalf of the respondents and file further affidavit, if any, within two weeks. The request of the

counsel is accepted.

List the case after four weeks.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court aster
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|