

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3633-3634 OF 1999

U.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL K. KARNWAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay, c/delay in filing undertaking permission to submit additional document(s), permission, c/delay in filing reply affidavit and I.A. Nos. 77-78 - appln. for extension of time and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 147 of 2007 In C.A. No.3634/1999

(With appln.(s) for an application for discharge and office report)

[I.A.NOS.17-18 & 21-66 IN C.A.NOS.3633-3634/1999 IS "FOR PERMISSION TO OPEN TO RUN AND TO RECONSIDER THE ISSUE OF RELOCATION OF THE INDUSTRIES OF HAPUR AND C/DELAY IN UNDERTAKING FILED BY RESPONDENT NOS.25-28,30-36,43-46,48-49 AND 51-60" RESPECTIVELY]

Date: 13/01/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

CA 3633-3634/1999

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

CP 147/2007

Ms. Pinki Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikalp Mudgal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Rana, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

M/s J.S. Wad & Co.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. M.Z.Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. S.A.Zaidi, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh U.Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after one week.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|