

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 3633-3634/1999

U.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIL K. KARNWAL &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing reply affidavit and c/delay in filing undertaking and exemption from filing O.T. and extension of time and permission to open to run and to reconsider the issue of relocation of the industries of Hapur of the respondents and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 147/2007 In C.A. Nos. 3633-3634/1999

(With Office Report)

Date : 08/10/2014 These appeals/petition were called  
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S.G.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K Mishra, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in  
the second week of December, 2014.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar