

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.81-82/2015 in Civil Appeal Nos.3633-3634/1999

U.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIL K. KARNWAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 24/09/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,SG
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. S.A. Zaidi,Adv.
Ms. Gulnaz Parveen,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Naved Mina,Adv.
For Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.Mr. Jitender Mohan Sharma,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Nigam,Adv.Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.
M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As one of the Judges who has passed the order dated 3rd March, 2014, is available, it is advisable to place the applications before the Bench consisting of Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dipak Misra on 28th September, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar