

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.81-82/2015
IN
Civil Appeal No(s). 3633-3634/1999

U.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIL K. KARNWAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/01/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. S.A.Zaidi, Adv.
Ms. Gulnaz Naz, Adv.
Mr. Mohd, Naved Mian, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications within two weeks.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master